
PUTTING STATISTICS 2018 

TOP TEN (MINIMUM 10 TOURNAMENTS PLAYED) 

Randy Lawson   30.33 

Ed Kopfle    30.65 

Eric Thatcher   30.86 

Paul Burkhead   31.30 

Todd Weatherly   31.36 

Larry Goodwin   31.50 

Rick Walker   31.52 

Matt Quinn   31.61 

Bill Danaher   31.62 

Rich Elwell    31.70 

PLAYER    ROUNDS PLAYED PUTTS PUTT AVG. 

Vance Acton   13    443  34.07 

Harvey Adams   4    134  33.50 

Giovanni Alioto   2    85  44.50 

Ron Andrade   0.5    18  36.00 

Chris Beckham   9    308  34.22 

Sam Bowden   0.5    19  38.00 

David Bridgeford  12    402  33.50 

Jeff Brunton   18    584  32.44 

Paul Burkhead   10    313  31.30 



Bob Cardoza   1    35  35.00 

Sean Carmichael   19    626  32.94 

Chris Carmichael  15    476  31.73 

Mike Carruth   19    633  33.31 

Harold Carruthers  12    411  34.25 

Andy Clark    17    546  32.11 

Nick Clark    2    81  40.50 

John Corbitt   7    245  35.00 

Dennis Cordoba   3.5    124  35.42 

Bill Danaher   16    506  31.62 

Cliff Eby    11    416  37.81 

Curt Eby    11    368  33.45 

Rich Elwell    10    317  31.70 

Paul Emery   18    655  36.38 

Tony Fabian   13    451  34.69 

Jerry Fallon   23    750  32.60 

Gary Gehrts   20    672  33.60 

Larry Goodwin   18    567  31.50 

Chris Graham   10    334  33.40 

Mike Hamilton   5    176  35.20 

Scott Hannan   1    32  32.00 

Roy Harrison   21    698  33.23 



Jack Jessen   6    210  35.00 

Matt Keefe   12    425  35.41 

Ed Kopfle    23    705  30.65 

Tom Kuzmich   15.5    530  34.19 

Randy Lawson   21    637  30.33 

Carl Lewis    8    261  32.62 

Richard Lewis   8    264  33.00 

Cesar Lopez   7    231  33.00 

Pete Lugo    1    30  30.00 

Rod Masters   16.5    558  33.81 

Tom Millward   5    177  35.40 

Ken Nash    20    716  35.80 

Rich Perry    17    590  34.70 

Larry Potter   4    145  36.25 

Joe Quinn    10    350  35.00 

Matt Quinn   21    664  31.61 

Raj Raghunath   16    574  35.87 

Ron Reynolds   2    68  34.00 

Warren Rickard   17    547  32.17 

Leroy Rogers   15    505  33.66 

Greg Rose    14    531  37.92 

Joe Ryczaj    4    142  35.50 



Peter Soderburg   12    418  34.83 

Dave Talbot   7    234  33.42 

Eric Thatcher   22    679  30.86 

Steve Van Norman  24    803  33.45 

Rick Walker   21    662  31.52 

Todd Weatherly   22    690  31.36 

Ted Wells    7    255  36.42 

Carey Winborne   16    569  35.56 

Tom Wise    15    508  33.86 

Al Zwakenberg   1    41  41.00 


